
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 250 MOTO 2

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

STEEL CITY RACEWAY - DELMONT, PA

ROUND 11 OF 12 - SEPTEMBER 4, 2010

250 Motocross

STEEL CITY NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

28 T. Rattray  556.9951

108 D. Wilson  557.0132

38 T. Canard  557.3623

17 J. Barcia  557.4854

243 E. Tomac  557.5375

377 C. Pourcel  557.5456

341 N. Izzi  557.5647

20 B. Tickle  557.6948

49 W. Hahn  557.7649

577 M. Davalos  557.97010

200 C. Seely  557.99911

36 D. Durham  558.00612

21 B. Wharton  558.25113

942 G. Swanepoel  558.46114

175 P. Nicoletti  558.96515

87 L. Smith  559.11616

603 T. Weeck  559.14117

310 S. Durham  559.34018

244 R. Zimmer  559.60419

211 T. Tapia  51:00.02020

50 A. Martin  51:00.14221

172 J. Gibson  51:00.17422

613 J. DeCotis  51:00.59823

92 M. Willard  101:03.61324

714 S. Rife  71:04.66925

90 W. Browning  71:04.68026

731 S. Roman  111:05.26327

348 J. Brooks  61:05.29428

64 T. Futrell  111:05.74629

505 S. Lipanovich  101:05.78430

678 N. Myers  31:05.85131

498 C. Robbins  91:05.87732

565 P. Mull  71:06.31933

521 K. Gills  91:06.52934

558 D. Slusser  41:06.62835

354 C. Johnson  51:07.58536

285 T. Archer  71:07.64837

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

285 T. Archer  447.4771

17 J. Barcia  1448.5632

377 C. Pourcel  648.5693

108 D. Wilson  748.9184

21 B. Wharton  749.0165

38 T. Canard  749.0746

243 E. Tomac  749.1337

28 T. Rattray  849.3128

50 A. Martin  749.8379

36 D. Durham  349.86610

20 B. Tickle  650.04611

942 G. Swanepoel  650.21912

603 T. Weeck  650.23113

341 N. Izzi  350.33614

577 M. Davalos  1150.38815

175 P. Nicoletti  350.83416

49 W. Hahn  850.85817

200 C. Seely  851.13918

244 R. Zimmer  951.24419

92 M. Willard  1351.27020

87 L. Smith  651.37521

310 S. Durham  351.67022

714 S. Rife  951.75323

211 T. Tapia  951.78524

172 J. Gibson  452.29525

498 C. Robbins  452.47926

731 S. Roman  552.51327

90 W. Browning  552.59728

348 J. Brooks  552.70329

613 J. DeCotis  352.71130

678 N. Myers  352.98531

64 T. Futrell  252.98732

565 P. Mull  853.32733

505 S. Lipanovich  1053.40334

521 K. Gills  253.75535

558 D. Slusser  453.75936

354 C. Johnson  453.87437

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

377 C. Pourcel  638.4101

243 E. Tomac  438.5552

38 T. Canard  938.5953

28 T. Rattray  338.9034

108 D. Wilson  538.9605

17 J. Barcia  338.9856

341 N. Izzi  338.9897

21 B. Wharton  1439.0758

36 D. Durham  839.2089

20 B. Tickle  539.38910

577 M. Davalos  539.53311

175 P. Nicoletti  539.55612

49 W. Hahn  739.66413

200 C. Seely  439.69514

942 G. Swanepoel  839.76815

310 S. Durham  639.88616

50 A. Martin  1340.01917

603 T. Weeck  840.05018

92 M. Willard  1340.06519

87 L. Smith  1040.20120

172 J. Gibson  340.28221

211 T. Tapia  440.39822

244 R. Zimmer  540.62723

90 W. Browning  1340.69324

498 C. Robbins  340.95025

348 J. Brooks  540.98526

731 S. Roman  241.00027

714 S. Rife  641.14128

613 J. DeCotis  341.19729

678 N. Myers  341.24730

521 K. Gills  741.48731

64 T. Futrell  541.53632

558 D. Slusser  541.63433

285 T. Archer  641.83234

505 S. Lipanovich  1041.94935

565 P. Mull  1041.99336

354 C. Johnson  342.31237
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